BREAKFAST-
Paid: $1.25
Reduced: $.30
Free: $0
Breakfast Meal
Daily Entrée
Chicken Sandwich
Hot Dog

Cheese Calzone
Chef's Salad
Veggie Salad

Deli Sub

Sun Butter and Jelly

2"° Entrée Only

Ala Carte Chicken
Wrap

Fresh Fruit/ Veggies
Hot Pretzel w/ Cheese
Bagel w/ Cream
Cheese

Greek Yogurt

Chips

Whole Grain Goldfish
Cookies/Brownies/Rice
Krispy

Nachos w/ Cheese

Ice Cream Novelty
Hormone Free Milk
Juice Box

120z Aquafina

200z Aquafina

Izze

aniclife

smart foodservice

Kildeer CC$D 96
Middle $chools
Price List

LUNCH-
Paid: $2.60
Reduced: $.40
Free: $0
$1.25
$2.60
$2.60
$2.60
$2.60
$2.60
$2.60
$2.60
$2.60

$1.25

$3.00
$0.75
$2.00

$1.50

$2.00
$1.00-$1.50

$0.75

$1.00
$2.25
$1.50
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.25
$1.50




