

Kildeer CC\$D 96 Middle \$chool\$ Price List

Item	Price
BREAKFAST-	LUNCH-
Paid: \$1.25	Paid: \$2.60
Reduced: \$.30	Reduced: \$.40
Free: \$0	Free: \$0
Breakfast Meal	\$1.25
Daily Entrée	\$2.60
Chicken Sandwich	\$2.60
Hot Dog	\$2.60
Cheese Calzone	\$2.60
Chef's Salad	\$2.60
Veggie Salad	\$2.60
Deli Sub	\$2.60
Sun Butter and Jelly	\$2.60
2 nd Entrée Only	\$1.25
Ala Carte Chicken	
Wrap	\$3.00
Fresh Fruit/ Veggies	\$0.75
Hot Pretzel w/ Cheese	\$2.00
Bagel w/ Cream	
Cheese	\$1.50
Greek Yogurt	\$2.00
Chips	\$1.00-\$1.50
Whole Grain Goldfish	\$0.75
Cookies/Brownies/Rice	
Krispy	\$1.00
Nachos w/ Cheese	\$2.25
Ice Cream Novelty	\$1.50
Hormone Free Milk	\$0.75
Juice Box	\$0.75
12oz Aquafina	\$1.00
20oz Aquafina	\$1.25
Izze	\$1.50